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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Berger Inc. Denis Berger (502) 447-9702 bergerinc@bellsouth.net

Complete Masonry Services Eric Kelly (765) 759-8966 bdickey@complete-masonry.com

Don Nolan Inc. Don Nolan (812) 295-2716 nolan206@frontier.com MBE

Dunlap & Company Pat McKinney (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

Enneking Pressure Cleaning Inc. 

(Pressure Washing)
Ashley Enneking ashley@ennekingpc.com DBE, WBE

F A Wilhelm Const. Philip Kenney (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

Hagerman Const. Group Chad Baker (260) 424-1470 cbaker@hagermangc.com

Iwanski Masonry Paul Iwanski (630) 317-7300 iwanski@iwanskimasonry.com

Parco Constructors Tony Snellen (502) 266-7877 tony@parcoconstruction.com

Purdy Masonry Inc. Donald Purdy (317) 769-4673 donpurdy@tds.net

Repp & Mundt Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Rock Solid Masonry Shannon Reed (812) 824-9238 sondrareed@hotmail.com
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